MC14049UBFELG Datasheet
DiGi Electronics Part Number MC14049UBFELG-DG
Manufacturer onsemi
Manufacturer Product Number MC14049UBFELG
Description IC INVERTER 6CH 1-INP 16SOEIAJ
Detailed Description Inverter IC 6 Channel 16-SOEIAJ
DiGi is a global authorized distributor of electronic components.

5. The formulas given are for the typical characteristics only at 25�C.
6. Data labelled “Typ” is not to be used for design purposes but is intended as an indication of the IC’s potential performance.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Package Shipping†
MC14049UBDG SOIC−16
(Pb−Free)
48 Units / Rail
NLV14049UBDG*
MC14049UBDR2G SOIC−16
(Pb−Free)
2500 / Tape & Reel
NLV14049UBDR2G*
MC14049UBDTR2G TSSOP−16
(Pb−Free)
2500 / Tape & Reel
MC14049UBFELG SOEIAJ−16
(Pb−Free)
2000 / Tape & Reel
†For information on tape and reel specifications, including part orientation and tape sizes, please refer to our Tape and Reel Packaging
Specifications Brochure, BRD8011/D.